Projects that present a viable design and implementation plan and address any
additional funding restrictions that will result in a completed project will receive full
points.

Total

Points 79.97

Page 151 of 169

Acquisition $280,000

Due Diligence Pre Acq. $0

Legal $25,000

On Site Management/Maintenance $2,500

Property Taxes $2,800

Insurance $5,000

Closing Survey $6,400

Architectural Design $55,000

Civil Engineer $0

Traffic Engineer $0

Archeological Study $0

Environmental Study/Investigation $5,000

Soil/Geotechnical Testing $0

Planning Consultant () $20,000

Platting/Replatting (including fees) $15,000

Infrastructure/Horizontal $55,000

Permit/Impact Fees $10,000

Horizontal Improvements $0

Vertical Improvements SQFT

Unit 1 $62,000 570

Unit 2 $62,000 480

Unit 3 $62,000 485

Unit 4 $62,000 580

Unit 5 $62,000 540

Unit 6 $62,000 450

Unit 7 $62,000 540

Unit 8 $62,000 540

Common Building Elements $170,000

Rehab Contingency $150,000

Closing Costs $88,800

Other

Contingency $50,000

Total Costs $1,436,500 4,185

8

Sales $1,480,000 *See Affordability Analysis for unit detail

Profit $43,500

Return on Investment 3%

119 High St  Budget and Pro Forma

Page 152 of 169

Unit 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Total

Bedrooms 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

SQFT 570   480   485   580   540   450   540   540

Market Price/ sqft 325   385   381   319   343   411   343   343

Market Price 185,000$   185,000$   185,000$   185,000$   185,000$   185,000$   185,000$   185,000$   1,480,000$

Closing Costs 6,475$   6,475$   6,475$   6,475$   6,475$   6,475$   6,475$   6,475$

Total Needed to Close 191,475$   191,475$   191,475$   191,475$   191,475$   191,475$   191,475$   191,475$

Downpayment 5,550$   5,550$   5,550$   5,550$   5,550$   5,550$   5,550$   5,550$

Subsidy 100,000$   100,000$   100,000$   100,000$   -$   -$   -$   -$   400,000$

Effective Price / Mortgage 85,925$   85,925$   85,925$   85,925$   185,925$   185,925$   185,925$   185,925$   1,087,400$

PI 515$   515$   515$   515$   1,115$   1,115$   1,115$   1,115$

Taxes 107$   107$   107$   107$   232$   232$   232$   232$

Insurance 60$   60$   60$   60$   60$   60$   60$   60$

Condo Fee 50$   50$   50$   50$   50$   50$   50$   50$

Total 733$   733$   733$   733$   1,457$   1,457$   1,457$   1,457$

AMI %

HH of 1 56% 56% 56% 56% 112% 112% 112% 112%

HH of 2 49% 49% 49% 49% 98% 98% 98% 98%

HH of 3 44% 44% 44% 44% 87% 87% 87% 87%

HH of 4 39% 39% 39% 39% 78% 78% 78% 78%

Taxes 1.5%

Insurance 60$

Condo Fee 50$

Rate 6.00%

HH Size 100% AMI

1 47,300$

2 54,000$

3 60,800$

4 67,500$

Downpayment 3.000%

Estimated Closing Costs % 3.500%

119 High St SE ABQ Affordability Analysis

Page 153 of 169

1

TO:   Board of Directors
   Through:   Contracted Services‐March 7, 2023